The  most  powerful
high  pressure  unit
of  its  size
02
PRO-JETIING PRO-CARTS offer an unique and unbeatable combination of PRO features
in a compact and mobile high pressure cart.
Available with a 22kW (30HP) or 30kW (41HP) 3-phase electric, 19kW (25HP) Stage V

Unit weight			   : 250 kg (550lbs)
Fuel tank capacity		  : 18L (4.75gal) exchangeable tank
CAN-BUS Control for remote RPM adjustment
Diesel
Brand				   : Yanmar
Power				   : 19 kW (26hp)
Motor				   : 3TNV82A – liquid cooled
Emission			   : Stage V
Unit weight			   : 340 kg (750lbs)
Fuel capacity		  : 18L (4.75gal) exchangeable tank
Electric
Item code Pump type
Pressure Flow Power
bar psi LPM GPM kW hp
HDE22-280-35-PRO PRO-T20* 280 4060 35 9 22 30
HDE22-300-31CH-PRO CH 31/300* 300 4350 31 8 22 30
HDE30-107-144ET-PRO ET 144/110 107 1552 144 38 30 41
HDE30-120-120ET-PRO ET 120/120 120 1740 120 32 30 41
HDE30-150-101ET-PRO ET 100/150 150 2175 101 27 30 41
HDE30-175-83ET-PRO ET 83/175 175 2538 83 22 30 41
HDE30-200-72ET-PRO ET 72/200 200 2900 72 19 30 41
HDE30-250-55-PRO PRO-T25* 250 3625 55 15 30 41
HDE30-250-58ET-PRO ET 55/250 250 3625 58 15 30 41
HDE30-300-43-PRO PRO-T22* 300 4350 43 11 30 41
HDE30-320-45ETH-PRO ETH 44/320 320 4640 45 12 30 41
HDE30-400-36-PRO PRO-T20* 400 5800 36 10 30 41
HDE30-400-37ETH-PRO ETH 37/400 400 5800 37 10 30 41
HDE30-500-30-PRO PRO-T18* 500 7250 30 8 30 41
HDE30-500-30ETH-PRO ETH 30/500 500 7250 30 8 30 41
HDE30-702-22-PRO PRO-S18* 702 10179 22 6 30 41
HDE30-3863-4-PRO PRO4000* 3863 56014 4 1 30 41
Petrol
Item code Pump type
Pressure Flow Power
bar psi LPM GPM kW hp
HDMP30-107-144ET-PRO ET 144/110 107 1552 144 38 30 41
HDMP30-120-121ET-PRO ET 120/120 120 1740 121 32 30 41
HDMP30-150-100ET-PRO ET 100/150 150 2175 100 26 30 41
HDMP30-175-87ET-PRO ET 87/175 175 2538 87 23 30 41
HDMP30-200-69ET-PRO ET 70/200 200 2900 69 18 30 41
HDMP30-250-56-PRO PRO-T25* 250 3625 56 15 30 41
HDMP30-250-54ETH-PRO ETH 54/250 250 3625 54 14 30 41
HDMP30-300-43-PRO PRO-T22* 300 4350 43 11 30 41
HDMP30-300-31CH-PRO CH 31/300* 300 4350 31 8 30 41
HDMP30-320-44ETH-PRO ETH 44/320 320 4640 44 12 30 41
HDMP30-400-36ETH-PRO ETH 36/400 400 5800 36 10 30 41
HDMP30-450-30-PRO PRO-T20* 450 6525 30 8 30 41
HDMP30-500-25CH-PRO CH 25/500* 500 7250 25 7 30 41
HDMP30-600-25-PRO PRO-T18* 600 8700 25 7 30 41
HDMP30-750-18-PRO PRO-S18* 750 10875 18 5 30 41
HDMP30-3850-4-PRO PRO4000* 3850 55825 4 1 30 41
*Stainless steel pump head
*Stainless steel pump head
09
Diesel
Item code Pump type
Pressure Flow Power
bar psi LPM GPM kW hp
HDMD19-113-84CL-PRO CL 66/140* 113 1639 84 22 19 25
HDMD19-130-62CL-PRO CL 70/130* 130 1885 62 16 19 25
HDMD19-152-63CL-PRO CL 49/200* 152 2204 63 17 19 25
HDMD19-300-27CH-PRO CH 31/300* 300 4350 27 7 19 25
HDMD19-432-22CH-PRO CH 25/500* 432 6264 22 6 19 25
HDMD19-491-19-PRO PRO-S18* 491 7120 19 5 19 25
HDMD19-491-19TW-PRO TW5573S 491 7120 19 5 19 25
      Electronic hour counter with track & trace
      Wired emergency stop
      Wireless remote control
      Additional fuel tank